© MEMBERS

O GUESTS

DRINK RESPONSIBLY

SPARKLING

150ml

250ml

|

Bottle

150ml

250ml

Bottle

Yellowglen Yellow
Brut Cuvee 200ml
South Australia

Morgan's Bay
Sparkling Cuvee

Victoria, Australia

T’Gallant Sparkling
Prosecco
South Australia

Veuve Clicquot Brut

France

WHITE

8.2

10

32

45

126

10

35

49

139

Morgan's Bay
Chardonnay

Victoria, Australia

Squealing Pig
Sauvignon Blanc
Marlbrough, New Zealand

821 Sauvignon Blanc
Marlbrough, New Zealand

T’Gallant Juliet
Moscato
Multi Region, Australia

Dead Man Walking
Riesling
Clare Valley, South Australia

Mojo Pinot Grigio
Fleurieu Peninsula,
South Australia

Keith Tulloch
‘Perdiem Sitio’
Semillon

Hunter Valley,
New South Wales

Penfolds Max's
Chardonnay
Adelaide Hills, Australia
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9.5

9.5
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12.5

12.5
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12.5
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35
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37
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37

40

9.5

10
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12.8
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13.2

12.5
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14
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15.2

35

40

40

40

40
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45

ROSE

150ml

t

Bottle

150ml

250ml

!

Bottle

Squealing Pig Rosé
South Australia

RED

8.5

35

9.5

12.5

40

Hartogs Plate
Cabernet Merlot

Western Australia

Little Berry Shiraz
South Australia

Fickle Mistress
Pinot Noir

Central Otago,
New Zealand

First Creek ‘Regions’
Shiraz

Hunter Valley,

New South Wales

Amelia Park ‘Trellis’
Cabernet Merlot
Margaret River,

Western Australia

Penfolds Max's
Shiraz Cabernet

South Eastern Australia

9.5

9.5

10.5

12.5

12.5

12

12

12.5
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37
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43
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40

10
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10.5
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13.2
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CLASSIC COCKTAILS

® @)
ESPRESSO MARTINI 17 19
Viele, (alllom, & Fxgmasse
FRUIT TINGLE 17 19
Vodka, Blue Curacao, Raspberry & Sprite
MARGARITA 17 19
Tequila, Triple Sec & Lime
SEX ON THE BEACH 17 19
Peach, Vodka, Orange & Cranberry
THE CRUSHER 17 19
Malibu, Midori, Blue Curacao & Pineapple
BIG RED 17 19
Vodka, Chambord, Strawberry Liqueur, Pineapple & Lime
SUMMERTIME RADNESS 17 19
Vodka, Lychee Liqueur, Lime, Cranberry & Sprite
COCKTAILS ON TAP
ESPRESSO MARTINI 15 17
MARGARITA 15 17
BLUE LAGOON 15 17
APEROL SPRITZ 15 17
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Hotel, receive awesome perks including
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